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Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

Fwd: Emergency order
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Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> 15 June 2022 at 17:25
Reply-To: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
To: Kate Griffitths <kate.griffiths@vmsecure.me.uk>, Zoey Teal <zoey.teal@vmsecure.me.uk>, Sophie Lines
<sophie.lines@vmsecure.me.uk>, Janine Gill <janine.gill@vmsecure.me.uk>, Aqib Majeed
<aqib.majeed@vmsecure.me.uk>

Hi
Please process the urdent order for 4x R-17MED (0110017) O2 sensors.
CID18515

Thank you, Ryan

Ryan Swaine

International Sales Manager

VIAMED

www.viamed.co.uk

Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk

Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542

Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 


---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Frederic Jouven <frederic.jouven@brandmedicaldiffusion.fr>

Date: Wed, 15 Jun 2022 at 16:18

Subject: Emergency order

To: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk <ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk>


Hello Ryan

Can you send me 4 sensors o2 for mx 300 analyser. It is very urgent. 

Thanking you for your help and reply 

Frédéric 
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